
Datenblatt
Artikeldaten

Ausführung

Sockel

Außenwandleuchte 1-flammig

Wattage

Lumen

Kelvin

GU10

3W

250lm

3000K

Artikelabmessungen
Höhe

Breite

140 mm

Länge

Durchmesser

Gewicht

120 mm

85 mm

0,614 kg

HANNI

Technische Daten
IP Schutzart

Schutzklasse

IP44

Spannung

Energieeffizienzklasse

Leuchtmittel inklusive

Leuchtmittel austauschbar

I

220-240V

F

Ja

Ja

Verpackungsdaten
Verpackungseinheit: 1

Höhe

Breite

Länge

Gewicht

150 mm

130 mm

100 mm

0,704 kg

Preis: 10,52 EUR

Artikelnr.:

EDELSTAHL
EDELSTAHL

NeinDimmbar

G96229/82

Lampentyp

Brilliant AG, 07.01.2026


